
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amelia Sargent - (1104445) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:48.41 378  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Camden Swiss 3

2:50.92 362 F 29/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Camden Swiss 3

2:51.36 359 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Camden Swiss 3

2:51.98 355 H 12/07/15 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge Camden Swiss 3

2:54.94 337 F 25/04/15 CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes Camden Swiss 3

2:55.44 335 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Camden Swiss 3

2:57.12 325 F 27/02/16 Ealing February L3 Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

2:57.68 322 F 06/10/14 Middlesex Winter Development Meet Southbury Camden Swiss 3

3:06.39 279 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

3:06.42 279 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Camden Swiss 3

3:06.74 277 H 13/07/14 City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014 Cambridge Camden Swiss 3

3:09.72 264 F 16/11/13 Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet Enfield Camden Swiss 3

3:09.78 264 F 20/09/14 City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet Milton Keynes Camden Swiss 3

3:11.03 259 F 28/09/13 City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet Bletchley Camden Swiss 3

3:11.46 257 H 04/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Camden Swiss 3

3:21.36 221 F 22/04/13 MCASA Spring Development Meet Southbury Camden Swiss 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:51.36 359 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Camden Swiss 3

2:57.12 325 F 27/02/16 Ealing February L3 Open Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

2:55.44 335 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Camden Swiss 3

2:50.92 362 F 29/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Camden Swiss 3

2:51.98 355 H 12/07/15 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge Camden Swiss 3

2:48.41 378  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Camden Swiss 3

2:54.94 337 F 25/04/15 CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes Camden Swiss 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:57.68 322 F 06/10/14 Middlesex Winter Development Meet Southbury Camden Swiss 3

3:09.78 264 F 20/09/14 City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet Milton Keynes Camden Swiss 3

3:06.74 277 H 13/07/14 City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014 Cambridge Camden Swiss 3

3:06.42 279 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Camden Swiss 3

3:11.46 257 H 04/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Camden Swiss 3

3:09.72 264 F 16/11/13 Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet Enfield Camden Swiss 3

3:06.39 279 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Camden Swiss 3

3:11.03 259 F 28/09/13 City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet Bletchley Camden Swiss 3

3:21.36 221 F 22/04/13 MCASA Spring Development Meet Southbury Camden Swiss 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


